COGENT BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001(POST REV SPLT)

COGENT BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001(POST REV SPLT)
ISIN:  US19240Q2012

Overview
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Price
6.02 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.17% (0.01)

US19240Q2012
COGT

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

538 EUR

S&P 500

5.90 USD (1,000)
6.08 USD (400)
6.02 USD

6.16 USD

5.945 USD

6.01 USD
6.016436 USD
912,165
5,487,733.07
6,845
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US19240Q2012&ID_NOTATION=213387150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=358398dd01854acaee1cae5617e1498eb925ebbf6e19826ea9dbf3319b3b11ca&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=022ada0058890d9ab&time=1714386953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6c78f9d28485ca9051e430c60d9e1aa029e7c7a4d8949555788476143b9a2b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5714f95166595dd0&time=1714386953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87dbd208c4b08d4f99871ec3103bc046ad49a8ea00c50ae70c3f1aab95edd6ad&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=dffe3ec245cc9964f&time=1714386953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f917a78e64967cee765eb0524a9bd68b0d58756060c045a57558ef6ed9656244&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c305713bca2f8de0&time=1714386953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23ba2718ac243ad956300e1ed9465e1760454976aeb6d1c1cae238379e80118a&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2be796de57e9d1285&time=1714386953&tool=RSC

COGENT BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001(POST REV SPLT)

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
6.02 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.17% (0.01)

ISIN US19240Q2012
Symbol COGT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 538 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.90 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.08 USD (400)
Open 6.02 USD
High 6.16 USD
Low 5.945 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.01 USD
VWAP 6.016436 USD
Volume (pcs) 912,165
Trading volume 5,487,733.07
Number of trades 6,845
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -31.67% -44.16% -30.88%
Perf (abs.) -2.79 -4.76 -2.69
Beta 1.57 1.06 0.84
Volatility 15259 11268 88.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6.53 USD (1,200,186)
6.60 USD (1,501,373)
6.25 USD (2,202,319)
8.99 USD (1,363,893)

10.26 USD (2024/02/22)

4.28 USD (2024/01/29)

13.50 USD (2023/06/14)

3.67 USD (2023/12/11)

All listings for COGENT BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.001(POST REV SPLT)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/04/26 22:00 6.02 USD 5.49

6,845
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213387150

COGENT BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001(POST REV SPLT)

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
COGENT BIOSCIENCES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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